

Printable Mail-In Founder's Society Form

Thank you for joining our unique membership program of connoisseurship and philanthropy in arts and culture at The Newark Museum of Art.

Donor Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Donation Details Yes! I/We would like to join I significant impact on New Jerse	•	t The Newark Museum of Art and make a e as a member of the
Director's Circle: \$2,500 (\$2,250 deductible) Leaders Circle: \$15,000 (\$14,420) President's Circle: \$5,000 (\$4,700) Visionaries Circle: \$25,000 (\$24,460) Chairman's Circle: \$10,000 (\$9,650)		
Listing Preference I would like to be listed for re	ecognition as follows	S:
Please make this donation a	nonymous.	
Payment Method Check enclosed payable to	to "The Newark Mus	seum of Art."
Charge my card: VISA	MasterCard	AmEx Discover
Credit number:		
Expiration date:/	CVV:	_
Name on card:		Signature:
Billing Address:		
City:	State:	ZIP:
Telephone:	Email:	·

Mail to:

The Newark Museum of Art, Attn: Founder's Society, 49 Washington Street, Newark, NJ 07102

Gifts of stock, wire transfers, DAF and IRA distributions are welcome. Please advise Museum staff of your plans to make gifts of this nature to ensure timely recognition of your gift. To maximize your donation with a matching or recurring gift, contact Hannah Hume, Individual Giving Manager, at hhume@newarkmuseumart.org.